0685T2000-01
Part Number 0685T2000-01
Manufacturer Bel Fuse, Inc.
Description FUSE 2.0A 63VAC/DC SLOW 1206

Package / Case Digi-Reel® Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating - DC 63V Voltage Rating - AC 63V
Size / Dimension 0.126" L x 0.062" W (3.20mm x 1.58mm) Series C1T
Response Time Slow Packaging Original-Reel®
Package / Case 1206 (3216 Metric) Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Melting I²t 0.63
Fuse Type Board Mount (Cartridge Style Excluded) DC Cold Resistance 0.123 Ohm
Current Rating 2A Color -
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 50A Approvals CE, cURus
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 0685T2000-01 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 0685T2000-01
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
0685T1000-01 FUSE 1.0A 63VAC/DC SLOW 1206 Bel 500 pcs
0685T1000-01 FUSE 1.0A 63VAC/DC SLOW 1206 Bel Fuse Inc. 500 pcs
0685T2500-01 FUSE 2.5A 63VAC/DC SLOW 1206 Bel Fuse Inc. 500 pcs
0685H9300-01 FUSE BOARD MNT 30A 125VAC 32VDC Bel Fuse Inc. 500 pcs
0685T1250-01 FUSE 1.25A 63VAC/DC SLOW 1206 Bel Fuse Inc. 500 pcs
0685T1500-01 FUSE 1.5A 63VAC/DC SLOW 1206 Bel 500 pcs
0685T4000-01 FUSE 4.0A 63VAC/DC SLOW 1206 Bel Fuse Inc. 500 pcs
0685H9300-01 FUSE BOARD MNT 30A 125VAC 32VDC Bel 500 pcs
0685T0750-01 FUSE 750MA 63VAC/DC SLOW 1206 Bel 500 pcs
0685T5000-01 FUSE BOARD MNT 5A 63VAC/VDC 1206 Bel 500 pcs
0685T2000-01 FUSE 2.0A 63VAC/DC SLOW 1206 Bel 500 pcs
0685T3000-01 FUSE 3.0A 63VAC/DC SLOW 1206 Bel Fuse Inc. 500 pcs
0685T4000-01 FUSE 4.0A 63VAC/DC SLOW 1206 Bel 500 pcs
0685T1500-01 FUSE 1.5A 63VAC/DC SLOW 1206 Bel Fuse Inc. 500 pcs
0685T3500-01 FUSE 3.5A 63VAC/DC SLOW 1206 Bel Fuse Inc. 500 pcs
0685T3000-01 FUSE 3.0A 63VAC/DC SLOW 1206 Bel 500 pcs
0685T0750-01 FUSE 750MA 63VAC/DC SLOW 1206 Bel Fuse Inc. 500 pcs
0685T3500-01 FUSE 3.5A 63VAC/DC SLOW 1206 Bel 500 pcs
0685T1250-01 FUSE 1.25A 63VAC/DC SLOW 1206 Bel 500 pcs